600 Series
IdentiFlex 602VE
Analog Addressable Control Panel
with Voice Evacuation
Feature
• One or two Signaling Line Circuits (SLC), up to 252
points.
• Polarity-insensitive SLC circuit wiring.

Temperature
Rating: 32°F – 120°F (0°C – 49°C)
Ordering Information
Model Description
IF602VE-126 IF602 analog addressable system, con-
sisting of the following:
• IF602 common control.
• 8.0 amp main power supply.
• One (1) analog circuit module
(126 analog addressable points).
• Basic audio subsystem with one 25W
amplifier and microphone.
  Cabinet:
30.0" H x 22.0" W x 5.5" D
(72.2 H x 55.88 W x 13.97 D cm)
IF602VE-252 IF602 analog addressable system, con-
sisting of the following:
• IF602 common control.
• 8.0 amp main power supply.
• Two (2) analog circuits module
(252 analog/addressable points).
• Basic audio subsystem with one 25W
amplifier and microphone.
  Cabinet:
30.0" H x 22.0" W x 5.5" D
(76.2 H x 55.88 W x 13.97 D cm)
IF602VE-126Z IF602 analog addressable system, con-
sisting of the following:
• IF602 common control.
• 8.0 amp main power supply.
• One (1) analog circuit module
(126 analog addressable points).
• Basic audio subsystem with 8-zone
integrated audio circuit splitter.
• One 25W amplifier and microphone.
Cabinet:
30.0" H x 22.0" W x 5.5" D
(76.2 H x 55.88 W x 13.97 D cm)
IF602VE-252Z • IF602 analog addressable system,
consisting of the following:
• IF602 common control.
• 8.0 amp main power supply.
• Two (2) analog circuits module